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Area Statement (In sq.ft)

Shop No. (Q:f: )
18 234
19 211
20 121
21 149
22 271
23 21
24 181
25 207
26 244
27 276
28 299
29 333
30 200
31 221
32 294
33 316
34 582
35 849
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BHUGAON

Area Statement (In sq.ft)

Area

Shop No. (Sa.ft)
1 387
2 325
3 274
4 274
5 214
6 214
7 274
8 274
9 214

10 214
1 274
12 274
13 214
14 213
15 113
16 13
17 211






